SPORTS LIGHT
TYPE:
ORDERING GUIDE Example:IMSL04480W27VXXKYYYYY
Fixture Type
MSL04
Sports light
IUS
I
480  480W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   200-480V
Voltage
RGB
CCT
B44   4Hx4V
Nema
B   Black
Finish
TR    Trunnion
Mounting(Option)
C
With Integrated Control
Blank
Without Integrated Control
Integrated Control Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
813 W Elgin St Broken Arrow, OK 74012
TEL: 918-804-7618   E-mail: Info@Illuminatingus.com
ILLUMINATING US, LLC